
EuroCup 2016 - Standings after 1 round (of 3)

Annotation: 
n. a. = not attended

- = Events still outstanding

Places of event: Anholt (GER) (11.06.2016) - Made (NL) (18.06.2016) - Dülmen (GER) (06.08.2016)

Two Wheel Drive 2,9kg
Anholt		  Made	 Dülmen		  total

	 20		  -		  -		  20

	 17		  -		  -	 	 17

	 15		  -		  -	 	 15

	 14		  -		  -	 	 14

	 n. a.		  - 		  -	 	 0

	 n. a.		  -		  -	 	 0

	 n. a.		  -		  -	 	 0

Golden Bullit Reinier Septer

Sledge Hammer Fabian Holthöfer

Power Evolution Mirco Caloni

Wicked Attraction Tiny van Boxtel

Dr. Power Rene Freimann

Sledge Hammer Mark Journee

Bleu Summit Reinier Septer

Modified 4,5kg
Anholt		  Made		 Dülmen		  total

	 20		  -		  -		  20

	 17		  -		  -		  17

	 15		  -		  -		  15

	 14		  -		  -		  14

	 13		   -		  -		  13

	 12		  -		  -		  12

	 11		  -		  -		  11

	 10		  -		  -	 	 10

	 10		  -		  -		  10

	 10		  -		  -		  10

	 n. a.		  -		  -		  0

	 n. a.		  -		  -		  0

	 n. a.		  -		  -		  0

	 n. a.		  -		  -		  0

Showtime Maarten Nous

Tier Andre Gerritzen

Rubber Duck Daniel Ruebsam

The Flying Eagle Marien Markus

Twin Fire Anne Jan Visser

Texas Bullwhip Rene Freimann

Black Shadow Henk Korenromp

Satisfaction Tim Steinhagen

MicroPopeye Laurens Verwoerd

Double D Jan Hübers

2Wicked Tiny van Boxtel

Supermassive 2.0 Carlo van Dienst

Inter Techno Lambada Dennis Vel. 

Supermassive Dennis / Kimb. / Mark

Superstock 3,5kg
Anholt		  Made		 Dülmen		  total

	 20		  -		  -		  20

	 17		  -		  -		  17

	 15		  -		  -		  15

	 14		  -		  -		  14

	 13		  -		  -		  13

	 12		  -		  -		  12

	 11		  -		  -		  11

Incredible Deere André Gerritzen

Dust Warrior Maarten Nous

Wimpy Arie Hovestad

Flyin´ Dust Maarten Nous

Taking Care of Business A. Bonnes

Green Gangster Deere M. Markus

Maximum Risk Marien Markus

Modified 3,5kg
Anholt		  Made		 Dülmen		  total

	 20		  -		  -		  20

	 17		  -		  -		  17

	 15		  -		  -		  15

	 14		  -		  -		  14

	  13		  -		  -		  13

	 12		  -		  -		  12

	 11		  -		  -		  11

	 10		  -		  -		  10

	 10		  -		  -		  10

	 10		  -		  -	 	 10

	 10		  -		  -		  10

	 10		  -		  -		  10

	 n. a.		  -		  -		  0

	 n. a.		  -		  -		  0

Dingo Sönke Koberg

Eagle´s Eye Marien Markus

Rocket Science Maik Bonnes

El Diablo Wander Vreeman

Micro Popeye Laurens Verwoerd

Texas Bullwhip Rene Freimann

Le Coiffeur Michael Bonnes

Asterix Fabian Holthöfer

Mission Impossible Bernd Wiescherm.

Jumpin Jack Flash Tim Steinhagen

Bleu Diamond Paul Zoerink

Black Shadow Henk Korenromp

Burning Rose Kimberley Leusink

El Toro Rene Freimann

Superstock 4,5kg

Maximum Risk Marien Markus

Wimpy Arie Hovestad

Dust Warrior Maarten Nous

Incredible Deere André Gerritzen

Flyin´ Dust Maarten Nous

Ghost Rider Andre Bonnes

Green Gangster Deere M. Markus

Modified 5,5kg
Anholt		  Made		 Dülmen		  total

	 20		  -		  -		  20

	 17		  -		  -		  17

	 15		  -		  -		  15

	 14		  -		  -		  14

	 12,5		  -		  -		  12,5

	 12,5		  -		  -		  12,5

	 10		  -		  -		  10

	 n. a.		  -		  -	 	 0

	 n. a.		  -		  -		  0

	 n. a.		  -		  -	 	 0

	 n. a.		  -		  -	 	 0

	 n. a.		  -		  -	 	 0

Northwest Express J. Wieschermann

Showtime Maarten Nous

Tier Andre Gerritzen

Lambada Henk Korenromp

Satisfaction Tim Steinhagen

Double D Jan Hübers

Blue White Sensation Henk Korenr.

Inter Techno Lambada Dennis Vel.

Supermassive Dennis / Kimb. / Mark

Supermassive 2.0 Carlo van Dienst

2Wicked Tiny van Boxtel

Die Hard 3 Peter van Boxtel

Anholt		  Made		 Dülmen		  total

	 20		  -		  -		  20

	 17		  -		  -		  17

	 15		  -		  -		  15

	 14		  -		  -		  14

	 13		  -		  -		  13

	 12		  -		  -		  12

	 11		  -		  -		  11


